
PPM (Major Service 2025) Schedule Hyatt Sahari village [M: Morning, A: Afternoon]

Bldg Room No. / Location / Area Date Bldg Room No. / Location / Area Date

Roof Top Wed, 23 April, 2025 Roof Top Sat, 12 July, 2025

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Thu, 24 April, 2025 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Sun, 13 July, 2025

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Fri, 25 April, 2025 Apt 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 Mon, 14 July, 2025

Roof Top (A) Fri, 25 April, 2025 Roof Top Tue, 15 July, 2025

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Sat, 26 April, 2025 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Wed, 16 July, 2025

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Sun, 27 April, 2025 Apt 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 Thu, 17 July, 2025

Roof Top (A) Sun, 27 April, 2025 Roof Top Fri, 18 July, 2025

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Mon, 28 April, 2025 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Sat, 19 July, 2025

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Tue, 29 April, 2025 Apt 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 Sun, 20 July, 2025

Roof Top (A) Tue, 29 April, 2025 Roof Top Sat, 05 July, 2025

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Wed, 30 April, 2025 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Sun, 06 July, 2025

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Thu, 01 May, 2025 Apt 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 Mon, 07 July, 2025

Roof Top (A) Thu, 01 May, 2025 Roof Top Sat, 28 June, 2025

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Fri, 02 May, 2025 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Sun, 29 June, 2025

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Sat, 03 May, 2025 Apt 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 Mon, 30 June, 2025

Roof Top (A) Sat, 03 May, 2025 Roof Top Sun, 15 June, 2025

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Sun, 04 May, 2025 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Sat, 21 June, 2025

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Mon, 05 May, 2025 Apt 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 Sun, 22 June, 2025

Roof Top (A) Mon, 05 May, 2025 Roof Top Tue, 08 July, 2025

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Tue, 06 May, 2025 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9 Wed, 09 July, 2025

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Wed, 07 May, 2025 Apt 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 Thu, 10 July, 2025

Roof Top (A) Wed, 07 May, 2025 Apt 19, 20, 21 ,22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28 Fri, 11 July, 2025

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Thu, 08 May, 2025 Roof Top Mon, 16 June, 2025

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Fri, 09 May, 2025 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9 Tue, 17 June, 2025

Roof Top (A) Fri, 09 May, 2025 Apt 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 Wed, 18 June, 2025

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Sat, 10 May, 2025 Apt 19, 20, 21 ,22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28 Thu, 19 June, 2025

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Sun, 11 May, 2025 Roof Top Fri, 20 June, 2025

Roof Top (A) Sun, 11 May, 2025 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Mon, 23 June, 2025

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Mon, 12 May, 2025 Apt 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) & Apt 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24 (A) Tue, 24 June, 2025

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Tue, 13 May, 2025 Roof Top Wed, 25 June, 2025

Roof Top (A) Tue, 13 May, 2025 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Thu, 26 June, 2025

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Wed, 14 May, 2025 Roof Top (M) & Fri, 27 June, 2025

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Thu, 15 May, 2025 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Tue, 01 July, 2025

Roof Top (A) Thu, 15 May, 2025 Roof Top Wed, 02 July, 2025

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Fri, 16 May, 2025 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Thu, 03 July, 2025

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Sat, 17 May, 2025 Apt 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) & Apt 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24 (A) Fri, 04 July, 2025

Roof Top (A) Sat, 17 May, 2025 Roof Top Wed, 11 June, 2025

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 (M) & Apt  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 (A) Sun, 18 May, 2025 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 Thu, 12 June, 2025

Apt 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) Mon, 19 May, 2025 Apt 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16 Fri, 13 June, 2025

Roof Top (A) Mon, 19 May, 2025 Roof Top Sat, 07 June, 2025

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Tue, 20 May, 2025 Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Sun, 08 June, 2025

Apt 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 Wed, 21 May, 2025 Apt 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 (M) & Apt 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24 (A) Sat, 14 June, 2025

Roof Top Thu, 22 May, 2025 Roof Top Tue, 03 June, 2025

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Fri, 23 May, 2025 Villa 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 Wed, 04 June, 2025

Roof Top Mon, 26 May, 2025 Roof Top Thu, 05 June, 2025

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (M) & Apt  7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 (A) Tue, 27 May, 2025 Villa 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22 Fri, 06 June, 2025

Roof Top Sat, 24 May, 2025 Roof Top Mon, 09 June, 2025

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 Sun, 25 May, 2025 Villa 23, 24 ,25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32 Tue, 10 June, 2025

Apt 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22 Wed, 28 May, 2025 Oasis Mon, 21 July, 2025

Apt 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32 Thu, 29 May, 2025 Security, Engineering, Pool Changing Rm, Water tank Tue, 22 July, 2025

Roof Top Fri, 30 May, 2025 Laundromat, TV Room, Villa Pool Wed, 23 July, 2025

Apt 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 Sat, 31 May, 2025 Elevator Room, LV Rooms, Telephone Rm Thu, 24 July, 2025

Apt 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22 Sun, 01 June, 2025

Apt 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32 Mon, 02 June, 2025

Sur - 32

Tayyibah - 32

Twar - 32

Quor - 36

Rashidiah - 36

Siji - 36 

Tharwaniyah -36

Umm Suqeim -36

Wasit -36

Mamzar - 32

Safa  - 24

Sharjah - 24

Naif - 36

Port Saeed  - 36

Liwa  - 36

Masafi - 36

Creek- 36

Dibba - 36

Ajman - 36

Buraimi - 36

Sufouh - 48

Jumeirah - 36

Kalba - 36

Garhoud - 36

Hamriah - 36

Muhaisnah - 32

Satwa - 48

Sharm - 15

Shimal - 15

Emarat  - 36

Fujairah - 36

Warqaa - 48

Villa - 22

Villa - 22

Villa - 20

Common Areas


